



STANDARD FIRE AND SPECIAL PERILS POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy Number	1301001119P105793587		Prev. Pol. No.	
Insured Details	Name	M/S PCPS GIRLS POLYTECHNIC / 23068692507		
	Tel (O)	Fax	Tel (R)	Mobile 9531441953
Business / Occupation	None			
Period of Insurance	From	15:02 Hrs of 05/08/2019	To	Midnight of 04/08/2020

CO-INSURANCE DETAILS:
 UIIC 130100 : 100%

Risks Covered	Risk/Rate Code No.	Block No.	Sum Insured(₹)	Premium(In ₹)
Building:	1/1	1	20,000,000.00	4,660.00
Stocks(s)/Contents(s):			10,000,000.00	2,340.00

The risk(s) covered is / are as under
 1 Colleges

Add on Description:	Sum Insured(₹)	Premium(₹)
Earthquake	30,000,000.00	7,500.00
STFI Cover	30,000,000.00	4,500.00
TerrorismCover	30,000,000.00	4,500.00
Total Addon Premium		16,500.00

Description Of Risk: Colleges
 Brief Description Of Risk: BUILDING G+2, FFF INCLUDING COMPUTER, CCTV CAMERA AND ALL KINDS OF MACHINE
 Occupancy Name: PCPS GIRLS POLYTECHNIC

The property is situated at:
 BAMUNIMOIDAM, GUWAHATI KAMRUP STATE-ASSAM PIN-781021

Stamp Duty Applicability : No

Annual Basic Premium:	7,020.00
Total Add on Premium:	16,500.00
Policy Premium:	23,520.00
Less Long Term Discount:	0.00
Less Staff Discount:	0.00
Net Premium:	23,520.00
CGST(9%):	2,117.00
SGST(9%):	2,117.00
Stamp Duty:	1.00
Total:	27,753.00
Receipt No:	10113010019106228861
Receipt Date:	05/08/2019
Agency/Broker Code:	AGD0051334
Dev. Officer Code:	

<http://gcore.uic.in/Configurator/UnderwritingMasters/reports/frmPolicySchedule.aspx?...> 05/08/2019

The Sum(s) Insured is/are as under:-

Srl.	Description Of Property	Sum Insured(₹)	Escalation Sum Insured(₹)
1	RCC BUILDING (G+2)	20,000,000.00	0.00
2	FFF INCLUDING COMPUTER, CCTV CAMERAS AND ALL KINDS OF MACHINE	10,000,000.00	0.00

Deductibles: 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of ₹ 10,000/-

Voluntary Deductible Details :	
AOG Perils Deductible Amount(₹)	Other Perils Deductible Amount(₹)
0.00	0.00

Total Sum Insured(₹):30,000,000.00
 Total Sum Insured(In words): Three crores rupees only

List of Add-On Covers

1	Earthquake
2	STFI Cover
3	TerrorismCover

Description Of Property Covered

1.) Location No. 1 Occupancy No. 1-
 Address: BAMUNIMOIDAM, GUWAHATI KAMRUP STATE-ASSAM PIN-781021

Sl.No	Constr. Type	Risk Code/ Rate Code	Description of Risk	Total Sum Insured	Basic Premium
1	Non-kitchen	1/1	Colleges	30,000,000.00	7,020.00

Break-up of Sum Insured

Sl.No	Building	Plant & Machinery	Furniture And Other Contents	Stocks	Stocks In Process	Other Specific Items
1	20,000,000.00	0.00	10,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Add-On Cover Details

Sl.No	Add-On Cover	Sum Insured	Premium
1	Earthquake	30,000,000.00	7,500.00
2	STFI Cover	30,000,000.00	4,500.00
3	TerrorismCover	30,000,000.00	4,500.00

The Insurance under this Policy is subject to clauses (as listed):

Subject to the list of warranties as applicable :

Customer GST/UIN No.:		Office GST No.:	18AAACU552C121
SAC Code:	9971	Invoice No. & Date:	11191105793587 & 05/08/2019
Amount Subject to Reverse Charges-NIL			

Anti Money Laundering Clause: -In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding ₹ 1 lakh or a claim for refund of premium exceeding ₹ 1 lakh, the insured will comply with the provisions of AML policy of the company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's web site.

LET US JOIN THE FIGHT AGAINST CORRUPTION. PLEASE TAKE THE PLEDGE AT <https://pledge.cvc.nic.in>.

Date of Proposal and Declaration: 05/08/2019
 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorised has hereunto set his/her hand at DO 1 2019.

For and On behalf of
 United India Insurance Co. Ltd.



<http://gcore.uic.in/Configurator/UnderwritingMasters/reports/frmPo>